4, 8, 12 and
16-Channel
Voltage Data
Loggers
• Real-time Operation
• Programmable Engineering Units
• 24-bit Readings Provide High Resolution
• Up to 4 Hz Reading Rate

Analog
Conversion Time
150 ms
Frequency
Rejection
60+50 Hz
Temperature
Coefficient
25 ppm/°C
Specified
Accuracy Range
Nominal range @ 25 °C
Specifications
To Order
P/N Description
OM-CP-QUADVOLT-160MV-A2 4-Channel ±160 mV Voltage Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-QUADVOLT-3.2V-A2 4-Channel ±3.2 V Voltage Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-QUADVOLT-32V-A2 4-Channel -8 V to +32 V Voltage Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power
adapter
OM-CP-OCTVOLT-160MV-A2 8-Channel ±160 mV Voltage Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-OCTVOLT-3.2V-A2 8-Channel ±3.2 V Voltage Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-OCTVOLT-32V-A2 8-Channel -8 V to +32 V Voltage Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power
adapter
OM-CP-X12VOLT-160MV-A2 12-Channel ±160 mV Voltage Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-X12VOLT-3.2V-A2 12-Channel ±3.2 V Voltage Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-X12VOLT-32V-A2 12-Channel -8 V to +32 V Voltage Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power
adapter
OM-CP-X16VOLT-160MV-A2 16-Channel ±160 mV Voltage Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-X16VOLT-3.2V-A2 16-Channel ±3.2 V Voltage Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-X16VOLT-32V-A2 16-Channel -8 V to +32 V Voltage Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power
adapter
OM-CP-BAT103 Replacement 9V lithium battery
BATTERY WARNING: BATTERY MAY LEAK, FLAME OR EXPLODE
IF DISASSEMBLED, SHORTED, CHARGED, CONNECTED